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ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES
Sr. |Date Day Activities Department
No
1 10-07-2024 Wednesday Succession based event - Commpact |BBA
2 23-07-2024 Tuesday AECC Seminar - Commpact BBA
3 23-07-2024 to  |Tuesday- Monday FDP MAIMS
29-07-2024
4 01-08-2024 Thursday Commencement of 3rd, 5th, 7th & BBA, B.Com(H), BA(JMC),
9th Semester BA Eco.(H) & Law
5 05-08-2024 Monday World's Commerce Day-Expanding  |B.Com(H)
Horizon of Stock Market Trading
(Visit to SEBI)
6 12-08-2024 to |Monday-Tuesday Value added course on B.Com(H)
10-09-2024 s Contemporary Issues on Finance and
Management
7 13-08-2024 Tuesday Extension and Outreach Activity on  |B.Com(H)
Personal Hygiene
8 14-08-2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration MATES
9 14-08-2024 Wednesday Intra Mock trial Comp. (Prelims) Law
10 |[16-08-2024 Friday Orientation of 1st Semester BBA, B.Com(H), BAJMC),
BA Eco.(H), BCA & Law
11 |19-08-2024to |Monday- Bridge Course BA Eco.(H)
27-08-2024 Tuesday
12 |20-08-2024 Tuesday Intra Mock Trial Comp. (Finals) Law
13 [21-08-2024 Wednesday Webinar - ICT BBA
14 |21-08-2024 Wednesday Corporate Roadies Event - Commpact |BBA
15 |23-08-2024 to |Friday- Students recreational Trip B.Com(H)
25-08-2024 Sunday :




16 |24-08-2024 Saturday Guest Lecture /Workshop by NSE - BBA
Finversion
17 |28-08-2024 Wednesday Guest Lecture 1 BA Eco.(H)
18 |[30-08-2024 Friday Visit to AIR BA(JMC)
19 |[03-09-2024 Tuesday Symposium BA. Eco.(H)
20 |04-09-2024 to |Wednesday- Friday |Skill Enhancement Course BA Eco.(H)
04-10-2024
21 [05-09-2024 Thursday Visit to Printing Press BA(JMC)
22 |To be decided Guest Lecture on Constitution Law
23 |06-09-2024 Friday Industrial Visit - 2F BBA
24 109-09-2024to [Monday to Friday Workshop on Advance Excel B.Com(H)
13-09-2024
25 [11-09-2024 Wednesday AECC Seminar - Commpact BBA
26 |11-09-2024 Wednesday Guest Lecture 2 BA Eco.(H)
27 |12-09-2024 to |Thursday & Friday Two days Workshop on Data Analysis |BA(JMC)
13-09-2024
28 |13-09-2024 Friday Hindi Diwas - Adway (Manthan) BBA
29 |14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas (Online) Law
30 |17-09-2024 Tuesday Industrial visit B.Com(H)
31 |19-09-2024 Thursday Workshop on Functioning of News in |BA(JMC)
AIR
32 (20-09-2024 Friday Guest Lecture- Dr. Nisha Dhanraj Law
Dewani
33 {20-09-2024 Friday Webinar on Career Development - BBA
Commpact
34 |20-09-2024 Friday Economics Quiz BA Eco.(H)
35 [23-09-2024 to |Monday to Friday Environment Awareness Week B.Com(H)
27-09-2024 Plantation Drive
Poster Making
Quiz Competition
(Worlds River Day)
36 |26-09-2024to |Thursday & Friday ~ |Workshop on Video Editing BA(JMC)
27-09-2024
37 |27-09-2024 Friday Excursion cum Industrial Visit BA Eco.(H)
38 [27-09-2024 Friday Launch of IT Club (Lecture) BCA
39 |27-09-2024 Friday Seminar - Finversion BBA
40 |28-09-2024 Saturday Webinar - Enactus BBA




41 |03-10-2024 Thursday Guest Lecture 3 BA Eco.(H)
42 (04-10-2024 Friday Industrial Visit - 5E & 5C BBA
43 (07-10-2024 Monday Workshop on Communication Skills in[BA(JMC)
Modern Era
44 |10-10-2024 Thursday Tedx Talk B.Com(H)
45 |14-10-2024to  |Monday- Wednesday |National Mock Trial Competition Law
16-10-2024
(Online)
46 [15-10-2024 Tuesday Mystery Hunt and Chess BA Eco.(H)
Championship
47 |16-10-2024 Wednesday Mock Interview B.Com(H)
48 [16-10-2024 Wednesday Webinar - BizMind BBA
49  116-10-2024 Wednesday Art competition - Srijana BBA
50 |16-10-2024 Wednesday Workshop on Event Management BA(JMC)
51 |18-10-2024 Friday Lecture Series on Topical Issues BA(JMC)
(Sarthak Shukrvaar)
52 |18-10-2024 Friday Workshop BCA
53  |21-10-2024to |Monday- Friday Hands on Training on Income Tax B.Com(H)
25-10-2024
54 [22-10-2024 Tuesday Visit to News Channel BA(JMC)
55 122-10-2024 Tudeday Industrial Visit Economics
56 [24-10-2024 Thursday Guest Lecture by AMC - Finversion BBA
57 |25-10-2024 Friday Competition/Webinar - Rotaract BBA
58 |[25-10-2024 Friday Atisco competition ( A competition BA(JMC)
for the students of Design and
Graphics)
59 |25-10-2024to  |Friday-Saturday National Mock Trial Competition Law
26-10-2024
Offline
60 [29-10-2024 Tuesday Diwali Celebrations-Diya & Rangoli B.Com(H)
Competition
61 |[To be decided MUN Law
62 |01-11-2024 Friday "Empowering Progress: The Role of BA(JMC)

Development Communication in
Propelling India to the World's Third
Largest Economy"




e e L el

———

63 [06-11-2024 Wednesday Workshop on Role of Al in New BA(JMC)
Media
64 |08-11-2024 Friday Lecture Series on Topical Issues BA(JMC)
(Sarthak Shukrvaar)
65 |08-11-2024to |Friday- Saturday 5th National Moot Court Comp. Law
09-11-2024 (Inaugural/Prelims-Online)
66 |11-11-2024to |Monday- Friday Internal Exam BBA
15-11-2024
67 [14-11-2024 Thursday Visit to News Channel BA(JMC)
68 |[14-11-2024 Thursday Debate Competition BA Eco.(H)
69 [15-11-2024 Friday Internal Exams B.Com(H)
Onwards
70 [19-11-2024 Tuesday Visit to Parliament House BA Eco.(H)
71 |19-11-2024 Tuesday Men's Day - GSEI BBA
72 |22-11-2024 Friday A symposium on vision India 2047 BA(JMC)
73 |22-11-2024 Friday Industrial Visit BCA
74 |24-11-2024 Sunday Quiz - Finversion BBA
75 |25-11-2024to |Monday-Tuesday 5th NMCC- Finals & Constitution Day |Law
26-11-2024 Celebration
76 |26-11-2024 Tuesday Indian International Trade Fair B.Com(H)
77 |06-12-2024 Friday Lecture Series on Topical Issues BA(JMC)
(Sarthak Shukrvaar)
78 |Decemeber Visit to Parliament BA(JMC)

2024




